
OHIO RETIREMENT SYSTEM

Ohio-Qualified Managers

For the reporting Period July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026

Minority

Business Company Contact E-mail

1 Ancora Advisors LLC Jason Geers jgeers@ancora.net

2 Beese Fulmer Investment Management, Inc. Scott Camp scamp@beesefulmer.com

3 Blue Point Capital Partners Jim Fleming jfleming@bluepointcapital.com

4 Broadleaf Partners, LLC Bill Hoover bhoover@broadleafpartners.com

5 CSM Advisors, LLC Jim Contis jcontis@csmckee.com

6 Diamond Hill Capital Management, Inc. Scott Stapleton sstapleton@diamond-hill.com

7 Essential Growth Properties (EGAP Fund I Manager, LLC) Christopher R. Schulte CSchulte@EssentialGrowth.com

8 Fort Washington Investment Advisors, Inc. Scott Henry scott.henry@fortwashington.com

9 Johnson Investment Counsel, Inc. Margaret Palmer mpalmer@johnsonasset.com

10 Oak Associates, Ltd Shelly MacDonald smacdonald@oakassociates.com

11 PNC Capital Advisors, LLC Timothy McDonough timothy.mcdonough@pnc.com

12 Shaker Investments LLC Brad Wheeler Brad@shakerinvest.com

13 SWS Partners, LLC Michael Parker michael.parker@swspartners.com

14 The Riverside Company Bela Schwartz bschwartz@riversidecompany.com

15 Victory Capital Management, Inc. Michael Policarpo mpolicarpo@vcm.com

16 Woodside Health Andrew Morgan amorgan@woodsidehealth.com
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